Title

Bedtime

Bedtime

Bedtime

Cattle
Drive

Cattle
Drive

Cattle
Drive

For Her

For Her

For Her

Hummin'
Fiddles

Hummin'
Fiddles

Hummin'
Fiddles

Insurance
for Love

Insurance
for Love

Insurance
for Love

Jump In

Description

Not quite Bedtime yet but either ending
a busy day and getting ready or trying
to convince your significant other to
climb in with you.

Not quite Bedtime yet but either ending
a busy day and getting ready or trying
to convince your significant other to
climb in with you.

Not quite Bedtime yet but either ending
a busy day and getting ready or trying
to convince your significant other to
climb in with you.

A brisk jaunt along the prairie driving
cattle and the crazy end as you feel like
falling off your horse and slam the
corral gate shut.

A brisk jaunt along the prairie driving
cattle and the crazy end as you feel like
falling off your horse and slam the
corral gate shut.

A brisk jaunt along the prairie driving
cattle and the crazy end as you feel like
falling off your horse and slam the
corral gate shut.

A country pop number that says I love
her and there is no one like her.

A country pop number that says I love
her and there is no one like her.

A country pop number that says I love
her and there is no one like her.

A country rock bluegrass number with
some real awesome fiddle playing.

A country rock bluegrass number with
some real awesome fiddle playing.

A country rock bluegrass number with
some real awesome fiddle playing.

A country pop number that speaks
musically to the dangers of love and it
would be great if they sold insurance
for love.

A country pop number that speaks
musically to the dangers of love and it
would be great if they sold insurance
for love.

A country pop number that speaks
musically to the dangers of love and it
would be great if they sold insurance
for love.

Modern country blends perfectly with
bluegrass on this line dancing style
track.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

FileName

01-
Bedtime Full_FM2239.wav

02-
Bedtime_60_FM2239.wav

03-
Bedtime_30_FM2239.wav

04-Cattle-
Drive Full FM2239.wav

05-Cattle-
Drive_60_FM2239.wav

06-Cattle-
Drive_30_FM2239.wav

07-For-
Her_Full FM2239.wav

08-For-
Her_60_FM2239.wav

09-For-
Her_30_FM2239.wav

10-Hummin-
Fiddles Full FM2239.wav

11-Hummin-
Fiddles_60_FM2239.wav

12-Hummin-
Fiddles 30 FM2239.wav

13-Insurance-for-
Love Full_FM2239.wav

14-Insurance-for-
Love 60 FM2239.wav

15-Insurance-for-
Love 30 FM2239.wav

16-Jump-
In_Full_FM2239.wav

Keywords

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing,
Romantic, Loving, Building, Powerful, Anthemic

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing,
Romantic, Loving, Building, Powerful, Anthemic

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing,
Romantic, Loving, Building, Powerful, Anthemic

Country, USA, Proud, Rock, Blues, Rural, Bold,
Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down
Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted,
Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful,
Strong, Fun

Country, USA, Proud, Rock, Blues, Rural, Bold,
Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down
Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted,
Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful,
Strong, Fun

Country, USA, Proud, Rock, Blues, Rural, Bold,
Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down
Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted,
Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful,
Strong, Fun

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Breezy, Cheerful, Easygoing, Romantic

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Breezy, Cheerful, Easygoing, Romantic

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Breezy, Cheerful, Easygoing, Romantic

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down Home, Sunny,
Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Rock, Driving

Media
Code

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Time

04:53

01:00

00:30

03:58

01:00

00:30

03:47

01:00

00:30

03:38

00:59

00:30

03:49

01:00

00:30

04:36

CD

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
1o
12 0
13 0
4 0
15 0
16 0



Jump In

Jump In

Love
Lost

Love
Lost

Love
Lost

Puppo
the Dog

Puppo
the Dog

Puppo
the Dog

Modern country blends perfectly with
bluegrass on this line dancing style
track.

Modern country blends perfectly with
bluegrass on this line dancing style
track.

A country ballad with Latin overtones
featuring some great Dobro playing.

A country ballad with Latin overtones
featuring some great Dobro playing.

A country ballad with Latin overtones
featuring some great Dobro playing.

Everybody loves their dog, especially
country people, and this was written as
a tribute to the composers dog Puppo.

Everybody loves their dog, especially
country people, and this was written as
a tribute to the composers dog Puppo.

Everybody loves their dog, especially
country people, and this was written as
a tribute to the composers dog Puppo.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

17-Jump-
In_60_FM2239.wav

18-Jump-
In_30 FM2239.wav

19-Love-
Lost_Full FM2239.wav

20-Love-
Lost_60_FM2239.wav

21-Love-
Lost_30_FM2239.wav

22-Puppo-the-
Dog_Full FM2239.wav

23-Puppo-the-
Dog 60 _FM2239.wav

24-Puppo-the-
Dog 30 FM2239.wav

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down Home, Sunny,
Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Rock, Driving

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down Home, Sunny,
Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Rock, Driving

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive,
Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny,
Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing, Romantic,
Loving, Sophisticated, Wistful, Laid Back

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive,
Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny,
Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing, Romantic,
Loving, Sophisticated, Wistful, Laid Back

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive,
Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny,
Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing, Romantic,
Loving, Sophisticated, Wistful, Laid Back

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Romantic

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Romantic

Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive,
Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home,
Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic,
Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Romantic

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

Fresh
Country
FM2239

01:00

00:30

04:31

01:00

00:30

03:08

01:00

00:30

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

FM2239

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



