Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Bedtime	Not quite Bedtime yet but either ending a busy day and getting ready or trying to convince your significant other to climb in with you.	01- Bedtime_Full_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful	Fresh Country FM2239	04:53	FM2239	1	0
Bedtime	Not quite Bedtime yet but either ending a busy day and getting ready or trying to convince your significant other to climb in with you.	02- Bedtime_60_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful	Fresh Country FM2239	01:00	FM2239	2	0
Bedtime	Not quite Bedtime yet but either ending a busy day and getting ready or trying to convince your significant other to climb in with you.	03- Bedtime_30_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful	Fresh Country FM2239	00:30	FM2239	3	0
Cattle Drive	A brisk jaunt along the prairie driving cattle and the crazy end as you feel like falling off your horse and slam the corral gate shut.	04-Cattle- Drive_Full_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful	Fresh Country FM2239	03:58	FM2239	4	0
Cattle Drive	A brisk jaunt along the prairie driving cattle and the crazy end as you feel like falling off your horse and slam the corral gate shut.	05-Cattle- Drive_60_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful	Fresh Country FM2239	01:00	FM2239	5	0
Cattle Drive	A brisk jaunt along the prairie driving cattle and the crazy end as you feel like falling off your horse and slam the corral gate shut.	06-Cattle- Drive_30_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful	Fresh Country FM2239	00:30	FM2239	6	0
For Her	A country pop number that says I love her and there is no one like her.	07-For- Her_Full_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing, Romantic, Loving, Building, Powerful, Anthemic	Fresh Country FM2239	03:47	FM2239	7	0
For Her	A country pop number that says I love her and there is no one like her.	08-For- Her_60_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing, Romantic, Loving, Building, Powerful, Anthemic	Fresh Country FM2239	01:00	FM2239	8	0
For Her	A country pop number that says I love her and there is no one like her.	09-For- Her_30_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing, Romantic, Loving, Building, Powerful, Anthemic	Fresh Country FM2239	00:30	FM2239	9	0
Hummin' Fiddles	A country rock bluegrass number with some real awesome fiddle playing.	10-Hummin- Fiddles_Full_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rock, Blues, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Strong, Fun	Fresh Country FM2239	03:38	FM2239	10	0
Hummin' Fiddles	A country rock bluegrass number with some real awesome fiddle playing.	11-Hummin- Fiddles_60_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rock, Blues, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Strong, Fun	Fresh Country FM2239	00:59	FM2239	11	0
Hummin' Fiddles	A country rock bluegrass number with some real awesome fiddle playing.	12-Hummin- Fiddles_30_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rock, Blues, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Strong, Fun	Fresh Country FM2239	00:30	FM2239	12	0
Insurance for Love	A country pop number that speaks musically to the dangers of love and it would be great if they sold insurance for love.	13-Insurance-for- Love_Full_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Breezy, Cheerful, Easygoing, Romantic	Fresh Country FM2239	03:49	FM2239	13	0
Insurance for Love	A country pop number that speaks musically to the dangers of love and it would be great if they sold insurance for love.	14-Insurance-for- Love_60_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Breezy, Cheerful, Easygoing, Romantic	Fresh Country FM2239	01:00	FM2239	14	0
Insurance for Love	A country pop number that speaks musically to the dangers of love and it would be great if they sold insurance for love.	15-Insurance-for- Love_30_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Breezy, Cheerful, Easygoing, Romantic	Fresh Country FM2239	00:30	FM2239	15	0
Jump In	Modern country blends perfectly with bluegrass on this line dancing style track.	16-Jump- In_Full_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Rock, Driving	Fresh Country FM2239	04:36	FM2239	16	0

Jump In	Modern country blends perfectly with bluegrass on this line dancing style track.	17-Jump- In_60_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Rock, Driving	Fresh Country FM2239	01:00	FM2239	17	0
Jump In	Modern country blends perfectly with bluegrass on this line dancing style track.	18-Jump- In_30_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Rock, Driving	Fresh Country FM2239	00:30	FM2239	18	0
Love Lost	A country ballad with Latin overtones featuring some great Dobro playing.	19-Love- Lost_Full_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing, Romantic, Loving, Sophisticated, Wistful, Laid Back	Fresh Country FM2239	04:31	FM2239	19	0
Love Lost	A country ballad with Latin overtones featuring some great Dobro playing.	20-Love- Lost_60_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing, Romantic, Loving, Sophisticated, Wistful, Laid Back	Fresh Country FM2239	01:00	FM2239	20	0
Love Lost	A country ballad with Latin overtones featuring some great Dobro playing.	21-Love- Lost_30_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Ballad, Friendly, Positive, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Lighthearted, Hopeful, Easygoing, Romantic, Loving, Sophisticated, Wistful, Laid Back	Fresh Country FM2239	00:30	FM2239	21	0
Puppo the Dog	Everybody loves their dog, especially country people, and this was written as a tribute to the composers dog Puppo.	22-Puppo-the- Dog_Full_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Romantic	Fresh Country FM2239	03:08	FM2239	22	0
Puppo the Dog	Everybody loves their dog, especially country people, and this was written as a tribute to the composers dog Puppo.	23-Puppo-the- Dog_60_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Romantic	Fresh Country FM2239	01:00	FM2239	23	0
Puppo the Dog	Everybody loves their dog, especially country people, and this was written as a tribute to the composers dog Puppo.	24-Puppo-the- Dog_30_FM2239.wav	Country, USA, Proud, Rural, Bold, Friendly, Positive, Rolling, Feel Good, Warm, Relaxed, Down Home, Sunny, Confident, Line Dancing, Lighthearted, Optimistic, Uplifting, Motivating, Breezy, Cheerful, Romantic	Fresh Country FM2239	00:30	FM2239	24	0
							0	0
							0	0